Gilliam County Oregon Deaths SOS Archives
Record # Name sort results ascending Year

616697
616694
616704
616706
616695
616711
616713
616710
616696
616702
616712
616707
616699
616705
616698
616709
616700
616708
616701
616703

Beeson, Maude
Bennett, Millie
Boreing, Iva Bell

Breeding, Herman elmer
Dalzell, infant male

David, Jesse Evan
Ebbert, Lunica (Crabtree)
Golden, Stacy

Harrison, Mary Elizabeth
Hatfield, Albert

Hjortas, Gertrude

Jintz, Marie

Lee Lung Chong
Manson, John H

Nelson, Sarah

Nicol, Jeannette McKay

Parson, Thomas Jefferson

Speese, Mary E

Summers, Michael Edward
Worsham, Edward Hodge

02/27/1914
03/31/1914
05/10/1914
06/08/1914
01/13/1914
09/30/1915
07/01/1915
09/12/1915
01/25/1914
04/27/1914
04/07/1914
07/21/1914
04/09/1914
05/13/1914
02/28/1914
04/07/1915
04/18/1914
07/25/1914
04/26/1914
05/01/1914


https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=633471
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=633468
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=633478
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=633480
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=633469
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=633485
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=633487
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=633484
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=633470
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=633476
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=633486
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=633481
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=633473
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=633479
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=633472
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=633483
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=633474
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=633482
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=633475
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=633477

